
I 

IFB No: 
TenderiD: 

GOVERNMENTOFTffiPURA 
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCE INVESTIGATION DIVISION, KUNJABAN 
AGARTALA, WEST TffiPURA 

CORRIGENDUM - 2 
NHP-2018-2019-TR-388850-CW-NCB-DE 
2019_CEWR_6072_1 

Page 1 of 3 

. . 
Name ofWork: : "Construction of State Data Centre in Tripura under National Hydrology 

Project at Water Resources Complex, Kunjaban, Agartala, West Tripura 
(Phase-1-Lower Ground Floor+ Ground Floor+ First Floor only)" 

The following corrigenda have been issued for the above-mentioned procurement 
circulated vide Press Notice Inviting e-Tender 04/EE/WRID I AGT /2019-20 , Dated 19 I 10/2019 
& this office Memo No.: F.1(14)/EE/WRID/TECH/2018f1459-1501, dated, 19/10/2019, with 
other terms and conditions remain the same. 

Ref. 

Pa 
ge 
No Existing Provision Revised Provision 

Invitation for Bids (IFB) 
'---

Clause-S 

Clause -8 

Clause-9 

Bid document 

Online bid 
Submission 
closing date 
and time 

Last Date 
and time 
for receipt 
of relevant 
documen t 
as 
mentioned 
(IFB) by 
speed 
post/Co uri 
or/ By 
hand 

1 Bidding documents a re available 
online on http:/ jtripuratenders.gov.in 
from 22/10/2019 to 26/11/2019 free 
of cost. Bidders 
.... ........... ............................ also 
downloaded and incorporated. 

Bidding documents are available 
online on http:/ /tripuratenders.gov.in 
from 22/10/2019 to 04/12/2019 free 
of cost. Bidders 

also 
downloaded and incorporated. 

1 Bids must be submitted online on Bids must be submitted online on 
http:/ /tripuratenders.gov.in on or http:/ jtripuratenders.gov.in on or 
before 15.00 hours· (System server before 15.00 hours (System perver 
time) on 26/11/2019 and the time) on 04/2/2019 and the Technical 
Technical Part' of the bids will be Part' of the bids will be opened online 
opened online on 26/11/2019 at on 04/12/2019 at 16.00 hours 
16.00 hours (System server time) . The (System server time) . The "Financial 

2 

1 

1 

"Financial Part" shall remain Part" shall remain 
........... .. ... . .......................... late ............. .............................. late 
submission of bids. 

The bidders are required to 
.... ....... ..... ... ..... .. ... .. ... .. . ....... ofthe Bid 
i.e. before 15.00 hours on 
26 I 11 I 2019, either by registered 
post/speed post/courier or by hand, 
failing which the bids will be declared 
nap-responsive and will not be opened. 

, 

26/11/2019; 15.00 hrs. (System 
Server time) 

26/ 11/2019; 15.00 hrs. (System 
Server time) 

submission of bids. 

The bidders are required to 
the 

Bid i. e. before 15.00 hours on 
04 I 12 I 2019, either by registered 
post/ speed post/ courier or by hand, 
failing which the bids will be declared 
non-responsive and will not be opened. 

04/ 12/2019; 15.00 hrs. (System 
Server time) 

04/12/2019; 15.00 hrs. (System 
Server time) 

• 



; 

Page 2 ot 
Date, time 1 26 I 11 /20 19; 16:00 hours (System 04 / 12/2019; 16:00 hours (System 
and venue server time. Of o The Executive server time). Ofo The Executive 
of opening 

Engineer, Water Resource Engineer, Water Resource 
of Bids 

ITB22.1 25 

ITB25.1 26 

. 

Investigation Division, Kunjaban, Investigation Division, Kunjaban, 
Agartala-799006, Tripura, India Agartala-799006, Tripura, India 

The deadline for uploading of bids is: The deadline for uploading of bids is: 

Date: 26/11/2019 Date: 04/12/2019 

Time: 15.00 hours (System server Time: 
. . 

15.00 hours (System server 
time) time) 

The online bid opening of Technical The online bid opening of Technical 
Parts of Bids shall take place at: Parts of Bids shall take place at: 

Ofo The Executive Engineer, Water Ofo The Executive Engineer, Water 
Resource Investigation Division, Resource Investigation Division, 
Kunjaban, Agartala-799006, Tripura, Kunjaban, Agartala-799006, Tripura, 
India India 

Date: 26/11/2019 Date: 04/12/2019 

Time: 16.00 hours (System server Time: 16.00 hours (System server 
time) time) 

For & on behalf of Governor of Tripura 

Exec~~~ I\\ \D 
WR Investigation D'Wisi~, \1 

Kunjaban, Agartala 

Memo No. 1(14)/EE/WRID/AGT/ /::;5s-- / i-_9 £ dated, 22/11/2019 

~op~ 
~ The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs and Tourism, Government of Tripura, 

Agartala for arranging publication as mentioned below-

(A) 4 (four) local leading newspapers [Enclo-8(eigh t) copies, and 
(B) At website www.tripurainfo.com, www.tripura.nic.in, (soft copy enclosed). 

2 -7. The Chief Engineer, Tripura PWD [R&B] / PWD(NH) / PWD (Building) / PMGSY / 
Water Resource I DWS, Agartala. 

8. The Direc tor , National Hydrology project, NPMU, Ministry of water resources, River 
Development & Ganga Rejuvenation, New Delhi. 

9. The Additional Chief Engineer, Planning & Design Unit, PWD [W.R], Kunjaban, 
Agartala. 

10- 12. 

13. 

14-21. 

2 2. 

23-25 . 

The Superintending Engin~er, PWD(WR), Ci~;cle -I, Agartala / Circle-Il, Kumarghat / 
Circle-III, Udaipur. 

The Nodal Officer, 0/0 The Executive Engineer PWD(WR), Investigation Division , 
Kunjaban, Agartala with a soft copy (CD media)/ of format-A in MS word along with 
a h ard copy with the request to arrange for publication in the state government 
website www.tripura.nic .in. 

The Executive En gineer, W.R Division No. I, Kunjaban, Agartala/ W.R Division No. 
II, Battala, Agartala 1 / III , Udaipur f lY, Belonia / V, Kamalpur/ VI, Kailashahar/Vll, 
PecherthalfWR Investigation Division, Agartala/ Resource Division, Panchamukh. 

The Assistant Engineer, W.R Sub-Division Kunjaban, Agartala. 

The Assis tant Engineer, W.R S ub-Division Ambassa, Dhalai 1 W.R Sub-Division 

I\ 

User
Typewritten Text
ICA/C-1742/2019-20


	Web Matter C-1742 p1
	Web Matter C-1742 p2



